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ADMIRAL

(Description)Bred at HRI Wye to increase the range of
UK high alpha varieties. Released commercially in

1996.Fine high alpha hop that can be used throughout
the brewing process. As a late and dry addition, it

imparts a warm citrus and resinous flavour to beer,
perfect for a West Coast IPA.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

14-16%
3-4.1%

37-45%
0.7-1.3ml/100g

 

45%
3-4.1%

37-45%
 

9

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


